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Instruction & Setup Manual
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| item No__|

1| PA7083
2 | PA0251
3| PA7084
4| PA0206
5 | PA7033
6 | PA7034
7| PA7040
8 | PA7085
9 | PA7083
10 | PA7035
11 | PA7036
12 | PA7038
13 | PA7038
14 | PA7039
15 | PA7086
16 | PA7040
17 | PA7037
-
/
| ltemNo.
1| PAO135
2 | PA0095
3| PA0142
4 | PA7088
5 | PA7089
6 | PA7090
7| PAT091
8 | PA7092
9 | PA7058
10 | PA7093
11 | PA7094
-
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2 O|OINOO|BRWINI~

-10-



Iltem No
PA0135

PA0095

1

2

3X6

NI IVIVINNIDID OO (D
NN [~ (DO [ (DN NOM
I NN O~ N[ |~ v | || N
3222|222 2=/ R
[alialgalyalgla sl alyialy oDyl iyl iy ia iyl

O|—|N|™M
N T O[O0 v~ | v |

* PA7127 Include PA7130

-11-



PA7132

PA0095
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PA7147
PA7148
PA7147

PA7149
PA7073
PA7014
PA7047
PA7098
PA0135
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3X12

1 PA7150 11 | PA7159 21 | PA0241
2 | PAT151 12 | PA0251 22 | PA7164
3 | PA7152 13 | PA0252 23 | PA7164
4 | PA7153 14 | PA0O100
5 | PA7154 15 | PAOO87
6 | PA7155 16 | PA0237
7 | PA7156 17 | PA7160
8 | PA7157 18 | PA7161
9 | PA0232P 19 | PA7162
1 PA7158 20 | PA7163
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1| PA7073
PA7147
3 | PA7169
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Date: Driver:

Event: Car:

@l Track: Weight:

SETUMP SHEET

TRACK CONDITIONS

Surface: [ ] Smooth [] Med. ] Bumpy Track Temp/Air Temp: °/ :
Size: [] Open 1 Med. [] Tight Note:
Traction: [] High [l Med. ] Low
FRONT SUSPENSION REAR SUSPENSION
Track Width: mm Track Width: mm
Anti-Roll Bar: Anti-Roll Bar:
[] Diff. Fluid: ___ wt [] Diff. Fluid: ___ wt
[] One Way [] Solid Axle
[J Solid Axle
Front Width
Toe Angle: : Toe Angle: ’
o Front Camber Front Camber: L___"R__° Rear Camber: L___"R__°
/ , Front Ride Height: mm Rear Ride Height: mm
Front Droop: mm Rear Droop: mm
» TIRE » TIRE
Front Ride Height Manufacture: Manufacture:
Shore: L °R : Shore: L °R :

Tower Mounting Diameter(stay: L/R___/___mm

Diameter(stary: L/R___/___mm
Diameter(Finish): L/R__/___mm

Diameter(Finish): L/R__/___mm

» SHOCKS » SHOCKS
Oil: wt

Piston:

wt

Spring:

Shock Length Shock Length

WHEELBASE
Gear Ratio:1st __ 1/ T

Pinion Gear O 256 mm
2nd__ T/ T
Clutch Set Type: L 257 mm
[]13 Shoe [ Push Type O 258 mm
Clutch Spring: ° 0 259 mm
Clutch Shoe: Wheelbase 0 260 mm
Clearance: mm
Enane:
D) | Head Shim: mm
Plug: Body:

Note: Fuel: Wing Height:
Muffer: {@ Wing Position:
Carb Dia:

mm Wing Augle:




http://bmt-team.com
mail:info@bmt-team.com



